
ROUND 03 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. 1:23.856
Migliore

1 1:23.856 10:01:27.142

2 1:42.556 10:03:09.698

3 1:24.183 10:04:33.881

4 1:48.498 10:06:22.379

5 2:24.316 10:08:46.695

6 1:25.030 10:10:11.725

7 1:54.204 10:12:05.929

 Po. 2 - # 3 BORZ L. + 00.220
Dif. Primo

1 1:24.076 10:01:24.028

2 1:48.337 10:03:12.365

3 1:24.277 10:04:36.642

4 1:24.422 10:06:01.064

5 1:52.581 10:07:53.645

6 1:24.496 10:09:18.141

7 1:25.767 10:10:43.908

8 1:57.104 10:12:41.012

 Po. 3 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 00.359
Dif. Primo

1 1:24.518 10:01:50.356

2 1:49.780 10:03:40.136

3 1:25.074 10:05:05.210

4 1:25.075 10:06:30.285

5 1:26.275 10:07:56.560

6 1:24.215 10:09:20.775

7 1:42.760 10:11:03.535

8 1:25.341 10:12:28.876

 Po. 4 - # 333 BORZ N. + 01.336
Dif. Primo

1 1:27.113 10:02:43.919

2 1:53.273 10:04:37.192

3 1:33.071 10:06:10.263

4 1:26.172 10:07:36.435

5 1:38.310 10:09:14.745

6 1:38.250 10:10:52.995

7 1:25.192 10:12:18.187

 Po. 5 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 03.606
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.297 10:02:01.240

2 2:16.254 10:04:17.494

3 1:29.778 10:05:47.272

4 1:58.994 10:07:46.266

5 1:39.951 10:09:26.217

6 1:27.462 10:10:53.679

7 1:54.534 10:12:48.213

 Po. 6 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 04.896
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.731 10:02:53.056

2 1:30.080 10:04:23.136

3 1:38.846 10:06:01.982

4 1:28.752 10:07:30.734

5 1:38.704 10:09:09.438

6 1:29.342 10:10:38.780

7 1:30.336 10:12:09.116

 Po. 7 - # 173 FALSER G. + 04.907
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.019 10:01:44.580

2 1:57.213 10:03:41.793

3 1:28.763 10:05:10.556

4 1:29.466 10:06:40.022

5 1:57.097 10:08:37.119

6 1:29.410 10:10:06.529

7 1:29.991 10:11:36.520

 Po. 8 - # 78 MORESCO A. + 05.389
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.959 10:01:58.781

2 2:05.926 10:04:04.707

3 1:29.245 10:05:33.952

4 2:12.068 10:07:46.020

5 2:06.237 10:09:52.257

6 1:30.698 10:11:22.955

 Po. 9 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 05.720
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.760 10:02:18.068

2 1:30.641 10:03:48.709

3 1:44.094 10:05:32.803

4 1:29.576 10:07:02.379

5 1:51.693 10:08:54.072

6 1:43.008 10:10:37.080

7 1:30.719 10:12:07.799

 Po. 10 - # 140 PONTI L. + 05.748
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.418 10:02:35.323

2 1:32.283 10:04:07.606

3 1:44.920 10:05:52.526

4 1:31.323 10:07:23.849

5 1:49.484 10:09:13.333

6 1:29.604 10:10:42.937

7 2:01.263 10:12:44.200

 Po. 11 - # 264 PONTI R. + 05.751
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.769 10:02:06.777

2 1:46.830 10:03:53.607

3 1:29.607 10:05:23.214

4 1:58.873 10:07:22.087

5 1:43.846 10:09:05.933

6 1:48.230 10:10:54.163

7 2:28.901 10:13:23.064

 Po. 12 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 06.124
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.120 10:01:42.676

2 1:30.418 10:03:13.094

3 1:29.980 10:04:43.074

4 1:41.914 10:06:24.988

5 1:44.521 10:08:09.509

6 2:24.207 10:10:33.716

 Po. 13 - # 144 CURTI L. + 06.140
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.234 10:02:04.194

2 1:43.220 10:03:47.414

3 1:29.996 10:05:17.410

4 1:48.774 10:07:06.184

5 1:32.936 10:08:39.120

6 1:52.632 10:10:31.752

7 1:34.902 10:12:06.654

 Po. 14 - # 354 ANDREOLLI M. + 08.012
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.771 10:02:10.376

2 1:44.265 10:03:54.641

3 1:32.489 10:05:27.130

4 1:49.459 10:07:16.589

5 1:31.868 10:08:48.457

6 1:39.493 10:10:27.950

7 1:32.617 10:12:00.567

 Po. 15 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 10.065
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.344 10:02:21.523

2 1:58.784 10:04:20.307

3 1:33.921 10:05:54.228

4 2:05.397 10:07:59.625

5 1:59.622 10:09:59.247

6 1:35.269 10:11:34.516

 Po. 16 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 10.186
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.042 10:02:52.478

2 1:34.838 10:04:27.316

3 1:57.125 10:06:24.441

4 1:34.178 10:07:58.619

5 1:36.018 10:09:34.637

6 2:15.661 10:11:50.298

 Po. 17 - # 342 ZELGER T. + 10.905
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.847 10:01:43.980

2 1:37.119 10:03:21.099

3 1:34.761 10:04:55.860

4 1:35.795 10:06:31.655

5 1:56.434 10:08:28.089

6 1:40.717 10:10:08.806

7 1:48.814 10:11:57.620

Fastest lap: 1:23.856 
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